Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr.

1

Datum
15.-17.03.13

22.-24.03.13

12.-14.04.13

19.-21.04.13

03.-05.05.13

10.-12.05.13

31.05-02.06.

07.-09.06.13

21.-23.06.13

28.-30.06.13

22

23

25

26

Heim
Dart Henker
Landskron Eulen
Rennersdorf |
Double Tops
Die wilden Teutonen
Dart'an Jungs
Rennersdorf |
Dart'an Jungs
Landskron Eulen
Die wilden Teutonen
Dart Henker
Rennersdorf |
Double Tops
Dart Henker
Landskron Eulen
Double Tops
Dart'an Jungs
Die wilden Teutonen
Rennersdorf |
Landskron Eulen
Dart Henker
Dart Henker
Die wilden Teutonen
Double Tops
Double Tops
Landskron Eulen
Dart'an Jungs
Dart'an Jungs
Die wilden Teutonen
Rennersdorf |

Ergebnisse Friihjahr 2013 - A1

Gast
Double Tops
Dart'an Jungs
Die wilden Teutonen
Rennersdorf |
Landskron Eulen
Dart Henker
Dart Henker
Die wilden Teutonen
Double Tops
Double Tops
Landskron Eulen
Dart'an Jungs
Dart'an Jungs
Die wilden Teutonen
Rennersdorf |
Dart Henker
Landskron Eulen
Rennersdorf |
Double Tops
Die wilden Teutonen
Dart'an Jungs
Rennersdorf |
Dart'an Jungs
Landskron Eulen
Die wilden Teutonen
Dart Henker
Rennersdorf |
Double Tops
Dart Henker
Landskron Eulen
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Bemerkungen
HR Tausch

vorgezogen



